E 4 23 H mmr o

M I D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

T 2357~ / ER % ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

A

THEER~IRSR: | El-9232 (BTARA:
HK- 0922
THEMRaR: | J 861 Tk LA |
epE N | R Tepr g - | AIE
TigIER: | i HHA: | 25/11/2025
T #atfdfrlEl (31F-32F)
ORSNTIES | OREHIEN / Bk QT- O #T TEERIE QT-
SRS/ B SE R AR B B AR
EF{ERMIE: EIRREMHFRE:
O] #1824 B.M. O DNTIRE, REEE 0 Rt
[ Ex824 B.M. O] e EERL$8R O $RiE
] B2 B.M. O S RiRAE O HHEH
[ Efta:
RE:
sA T EH AR, T
fHE 11 H 25 H @Al
J861-EEHE T F $E Hr il (31F-32F) (2025.11. 25[)..zip
Sepk EFIESRHHEA: 22/12/2025
EA
O e | O ki [0 $x4tiEp (O] & O] 4EEp O] sEpdf
] $xBEsEp 1 &M O 4EFRSE |0 &= [ $RRE34H O &P
B O & O &5tE8 O] s O] MsRstas | @Mt
O] &5 mE [ ElAth:
HiE
Oakss |DEmea  |[D8:Es  |OEMg  |O8Ss |DEms |0 T2 O] &R
CliEEgas |0 @Mt | QsEB O s@EpieE |0 haeesid @m0 #es (] @b
RGN = *HARE I % )
IR BHEHEE - vl
v



wai
鉛筆


RIE AL
DRAWING REGISTER

W HHH Receiving Date (NS EH)

TRE4AE Project Title: CEZEA i

g SR BB 1 $EAR. (31F-32F) H

THEHR % Project No: J-861 H

%F Distributed To
#1925
A1
Hol 21
I EU 4 5 I F 44 F (CHEEH
Drg. No. Drawing Title Revision No.
QLC-401 FEAR P[] 1| .
QLC-402 FE MR [ 2| -
QLC-403 R A = 3| -
QLC-404 SER % ] 4| -
QLC-411 FEMR A = 5| -
QLC-411IR SEAR P[] 6 | -
QLC-412 FEAR P[] 71 -
HL-01 SRR ¥ [ 8 | -
HL-01(1) bR A (B ER) 91 -
BY-01A SRR PRI 10 | -
BY-01A(1) bR A (B ER) 11 -
J861-SD-CW-3005A1  |SE A B = 12 ] -
J861-SD-CW-3005A2 | $E4 A & & 13 ] -
J861-SD-CW-3010 SRAR A7 B [ 14| -
F1H, K1 H




o AR SRR rms TR 1-861 A [ H 2025.11.21 B 4t
. MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. Wb 47 e Bl - S5k - 20251124 il -
T SEARB M. & EEVIE HEHESC SRR (31F-32F) e EEIE A/C Code:
fERIK HV.F.: 8.82 AT 73.28

g maova | mwEs | wa it s || e | e | LRI BRI RAVE ) BVE D om | owm | o
1 QLC-401 3mm/E$EHR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 7.409 | 0.911 | 0.911 | 0.830 |0.830 | CW-3005 | 3IF i £y
2 QLC-402 3mm/E SR UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 2.610 | 0.321 | 0.321 | 0.292 |0.292 | CW-3005 | 3IF i £
3 QLC-403 3mm/E SRR UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 6.849 | 0.842 | 0.842 | 0.767 |0.767 | CW-3005 | 32F i 4
4 QLC-404 3mm/F 5T UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0o | 1 | 1.073 | 0.132 ] 0.132 | 0.120 |0.120 | CW-3005 | 32F i £
5 QLC-411 3mm/E 5T UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 2.761 | 0.340 | 0.340 | 0.340 |0.340 | CW-3005 | 3IF
6 QLC-411R 3mm/E S5 AR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 2.761 | 0.340 | 0.340 | 0.340 |0.340 | CW-3005 | 3IF
7 QLC-412 3mm/E 5T UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 2 | 0 | 2 | 5.870 | 0.361 | 0.722 | 0.361 | 0.722 | CW-3005 |31F-32F
8 HL-01 3mm/F 55T UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 0.488 | 0.060 | 0.060 | 0.060 |0.060 | CW-3005 | 3IF
9 HL-03 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5) | 4 | 0 | 4 | 1.528 | 0.047 | 0.188 | 0.047 |0.188 | CW-3005 |31F-32F
10 HL-118 3mm/E$EHR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 ] 0.375 | 0.046 | 0.046 | 0.046 |0.046 | CW-3005 | 3IF
11 HL-119 3mm/E 5T UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 0.307 | 0.038 | 0.038 | 0.038 |0.038 | CW-3005 | 3IF
12 HL-124 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 1 |0 |1 |1.089 | 0.134 |0.134 | 0.134 |0.134 | CW-3005 | 3IF
13 HL-125 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 1 0 | 1 |1.204 | 0.148 | 0.148 | 0.148 [0.148 | CW-3005 | 3IF
14 HL-142 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 1 0 | 1 ]0.488 | 0.060 | 0.060 | 0.060 |0.060 | CW-3005 | 3IF
15 HL-162-1 3mm/E SR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 1.455 | 0.179 | 0.179 | 0.179 |0.179 | CW-3005 | 3IF
16 HL-162-2 3mm/E 5T UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 1 | 0 | 1 | 1.625 | 0.200 | 0.200 | 0.200 |0.200 | CW-3005 | 3IF
17 HL-YX12 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 1 |0 [ 1 ]0.214 | 0.026 ]0.026 | 0.026 |0.026 | CW-3005 | 3IF
18 BY-01 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 2 | 0 | 2 ] 0.976 | 0.060 | 0.120 | 0.060 |0.120 | CW-3010 |31F-32F| 3
19 BY-05 3mm/E SR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 2 | 0 | 2 | 1.047 | 0.064 | 0.129 | 0.064 |0.129 | CW-3010 | 3IF [EES
20 BY-05 3mm/FERHR | UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 3 | o | 3 | 1.570 | 0.064 | 0.193 | 0.064 | 0.193 | CW-3010 | 32F [EES
21 BY-154 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 2 | 0 | 2 | 1.825 | 0.112 | 0.224 | 0.112 |0.224 | CW-3010 |31F-32F| T3
22 BY-155 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 4 | 0 | 4 | 4.725 | 0.145 | 0.581 | 0.145 |0.581 | CW-3010 |31F-32F|
23 BY-203 3mm/E S5 AR UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 1 | 0 | 1 ] 0.523 | 0.064 | 0.064 | 0.064 |0.064 | CW-3010 | 3IF EE=
24 HB-01 3mm/F S5 AR UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO05) 5 0 5 8.824 0.217 1.085 0.217 1.085 Bl
25 BY-01A 3mm/FEHR UCT206165XLA-3(TM05) | 2 | 0 | 2 ] 0.959 | 0.059 | 0.118 | 0.059 |0.118 | CW-3010 |31F-32F| i

Ei
p=i
pzz
[N
p=i




AR BT man TR 1-861 A Caiet, EELE 2025.11.21 %R Lz2
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. i 135 425 - [RELEE) Wil B Hi- 2025.11.24 Bl A -
T W HEEHRB .M. 3£ TH H FEIBU O $RAR (31F-32F) et - Hib: A/C Code:
FEERIR 48V F.: 8.82 R 73.28
. . y . | H- 4 BAEV.F. | 48V F. . ;
s EovE | EEER | R4 s s || e | e | LRI BRI RAVE ) BVE D om | owm | o
26 BY-05A 3mm/E-ER AR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 2 0 | 2 [1.029 | 0.063 |0.127 | 0.063 |0.127 | CW-3010 31F EES
27 BY-05A 3mm/FEEH | UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 3 | o | 3 | 1.543 | 0.063 | 0.190 | 0.063 |0.190 | cw-3010 | 32F EE
28 BY-154A 3mm/E SRR UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5) 2 o | 2 [1.793 | 0.110 |0.221 | 0.110 |0.221 | CW-3010 |31F-32F| piE
29 BY-155A 3mm/# 4 | UCT206165XLA-3(TMO5) | 4 | 0 | 4 | 4.643 | 0.143 | 0.571 | 0.143 | 0.571 | CW-3010 |31F-32F| Fis
30 BY-203A 3mm/E-$E AR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 1 0 1 | 0.514 | 0.063 | 0.063 | 0.063 |0.063 | CW-3010 31F [EES
31 HB-01A 3mm/F $HHR UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) 3 0 3 5.203 0.213 | 0.640 0.213 | 0.640 Bl
32 @izt 57 173.281 9.014 8.817
%00, $ 2 W




KEHAE AIRAH

SMIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

Yokl | BOE | R | R | BT | A

QLC-401 31F | 2550 A | CW=3005

—_ |

frat

s gsel | B CEEF

(@100 ¢/C) -
M5 S/5. SCREW— <t | e | A A
(MAX@300 C/C.) [ .

o = WEATHER SEALANT

F=—= =
\ < \ =
| | | ~
\ %\ ®
|
\ 4 \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \ -
(@)
| | | N
0 \ \ \ 3
T~
I~
) \ \ \
[@N]
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ \ \
\ ] |
S w///
&
\ % \
Q |
\ y \
\ \ \ o
\ \ \ X
\
g g
[N} A
< []
- \
’\. I
o |
(@)} | O
| | o
| [@»] L0
| SN \
[]

V. F. 9.1

N
(@)

/TR

1

T
=

47

14.5
N

44

98.7
b

05. 51t 1L, V.F

B AR

ZENEH

200

% 2?!5 132 2 g mxsmmTHA

ANGLE BRACKET (L=156m

; EDGE OF
Y ke swowRe

M5 S/5. SCREW

VISION GLASS PANEL- (MAX@300 C/C.)

(REFER TO ELWAT\ON)\ X ALUM. CAP(C4)

G, ALUM. ADAPTER(CS)

ALUM. MULLION (M4}

X - J

3nos-MB S/S SCREW

4n0s—M8 /S SC O s S
ALUM. ADAPTOR(AD1) ¥ 7

e - v —
ALUM, CAP(CT) 5 “Q’ - S

%5
AN
N
N
N
&
N
N
N
935

©
o
<

M5 5/5. SCREW <

\ il! 138.21.9
N
200

8.7

WITH_GASKET

o
x5x3mm THK. ALUM. ANGLE-—
[5mm THK ALUM. CLADDIN

5
R

lojgy 226, 385 L

|
WEATHER SEALANT
WITH GASKET VISION GLASS PANEL
98.7 1

3| ¥

WEATHER SEALANT (REFER TO ELEVATION)
106.2 || 425 WITH BACKER ROD

i ALUM. CAP(CT)
——WEATHER SEALANT

OUTSIDE

i
3\ TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL
5004 ) CURTAIN WALL

/ g 2 7?‘{ Ss

7 x BB m
ANGLE B

A

st A

Gl

bR 2025.11.19  |1Bi%

RS

Smmgr R

155

Sk | 2025.11.24 |HM

gt

UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5)

i

B5E | QLC-401




KEHAE AIRAH

SMIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

Ykl g

EIE

==X

A RS B

Jits 1 il 57

QLC-402

S1F

950

CW-3005

—_ |

frat

i

J-861

CiEE

il

N

F = -1 7 T‘
\ < | 0 \
D I
| i | e |
|
\ \ \ !
= & ‘
| Il |
u
\ \ \ A_ A
| | | N
i
| | | T
| 1 |
I
! 4@ e
| I |
u
| | |
Lo
~ | | |
(@)}
| | |
| | |
O
| | | &)
N
>
| | | ~
\
: : : 05. 51d AL
| | |
\ \ \ A-A
| d ‘
L
[N \ | A |
¢ |
ol \
N i) |
\ 1 < \ p) ‘
> I
I B |
< & 20
ey
/ \ VIAIAY
200
,|,9 2)26, 132 21
1 1 57 x 38 x 8 mm THK. fhLun.
‘ ‘ ANGLE BRACKET (L=156@m)(A1)
1A B/, ) NI AN
%E}ﬁgﬁ]ﬁ%{i | I N4 EDCB,ES?RFUCTURE
| Ag;} ‘ )‘é/ M5 S/5. SCREW
= oE VISION CLASS PANEL: k, a (Max@300 c/c)
Mbx20 u,ﬁj }E ,%/% (REFER TO ELWAT\ON)\ K Y X | ALUM. CAP(C4)
47 I I 7 ALUM. ADAPTER(CS)
3nos-M6 S/S SCREI i ‘ < ALUM. MULLION (M4)
4nos—MB /5 SCI s
o ALUM. ADA;?SR(AD\) &C} ‘ // Y o
o _ Wz, 2 7
<+ r ALUM. CAP(CT) i © 7 & S
. i 7 DA e s/5
| . M5x 1254 4k b R &
‘ 3 & J / /@ Z = 7 x S x8n
S - £, ya | | ANGLE JRACKET
I T s
™~ M5 S/5. SCREWT-A—ot it — - p o
- (MAX@100 C/C.) QSF - S
oo} ‘ W5 5/5. SCREW—|—1— | e L ———— |7
SR ! (MAX®300 C/C.) [~ . -
o B [ WEATHER SEALANT X
-~ S| w b2 WITH GASKET
‘ ‘ 2925x3mm THK. ALUM. ANCLE: §
| o L0 3mm THK ALUM. CLADDIN C =
| &N i %

V. F.

/ 98.7

T WEATHER SEALINT '\

o

106.2

¥W\TH GASKET

. WEATHER SEALANT
L] 425 WITH BACKER ROD
.

OUTSIDE

ks
3

ALUM. CAP(CT)
\——MWEATHER SEALANT

TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL

0004

CURTAIN WALL

VISION GLASS PANEL
(REFER TO ELEVATION)

A

st A

Gl

BiiAe 2 2025. 11. 19

Bk

RS

Smmgr R

155

Ei€ 2025.11. 24

H ¥

gt

UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5)

i

] 5%

QLC-402




ERHE AR AT
SMIDI Aluminium F

abricator Ltd.

Ykl g

EIE

==X

A RS B

Jits 1 il 57

QLC-403

Ll

29550

CW-3005

—_ |

frat

i

J-861

CiE A

V. F.

F== 3
\ < \ =
| | | ~
| %\ ®
|
| g |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
0 \ \ \ %
& \ \ \ =
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| |
| d |
Lo
RS I/
=y &
gl ! 0
| . <F> | o
L S
+
a4 A
[N M
=
—~ |
o |
(@)} | ! O
| | o
| O
| SN \
L]

N
(@)

1

T
=

Lﬂi

M5 5/5.

M5 S/5.

5
R

x45x3mm . THK. ALUM

3nos
4nos-M8 S/:
ALUM. ADAPTOR(AD1)

ALUM. CAP(C1)

(MAx@100 C/C.) ‘

(MAX@300 C/C.)

[5mm THK ALUM. CLADDIN

ZENEH

WEATHER SEALANT
WITH GASKET

&WEMHER SEALANT

WITH BACKER ROD

OUTSIDE

sttt

ALUM, CAP(CT)
\——WEATHER SEALANT

\—V\S\ON GLASS PANEL

(REFER TO ELEVATION)

3\ TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL

0004

CURTAIN WALL

A

st A

Gl

AR B 2025. 11. 19

Bk

RS

Smmgr R

155

Ei€ 2025.11. 24

H ¥

gt

UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5)

i

] 5%

QLC-403

200
1,9 226, 132 21
1 7 57 x 38 x B mm THK. ARM.
ANGLE BRACKET (L=156m
; ; Vimg oF
R.C. STRUCTURE
7
| A;b% )\e M5 S/S. SCREW
7
VISION GLASS PANEL- k 2, K (urx@300 c/C.)
(REFER TO ELWAT\ON)\ N &7 ALUM. CAP(C4)
‘«» 7 } /0 ALUM. ADAPTER(CS)
s-M8 S/S SCREV t a 4 ALUM. MULLION (M4)
S SC 4 7 0
W / I
| e/ <
5 Z 7 —
‘ 7 ) > b1
I =
;v
7 o S "
=) A £ s
ol = £
9 e //@ Z O 157 x 3B B m
N e, ya | |ANGLE B
SCREW <=0 e - e =
I ’ S, <
SCREW—|——1 ya el == ===o__|
I . I
o WEATHER SEALANT 3
P I =L WITH_GASKET iR
ANGLE %
%



KEHAE AIRAH

SMIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

Ykl g

==X

EIE

A RS B

Jits 1 il 57

QLC-404

oZF | 3

75

CW-3005

i

J-861

CiE A

—_ |

frat

14.5

98.7

| |
\ \ =
|
| n |
\ | \
@ ©
| i |
J
| | |
| |
|
| |
|
| | | -
o)
<o \ ‘ \ N
\ | \
\ \
\
\ \
\
\ n
Ol
| N I| A
= @
S |
\ J \
| Te)
\ | \ 00
\ \
[ | -
SR AL

M5x20 [ SRR

Mox12 [ SR

[ ‘

V. F.

05. 51d £l

T
=

Lﬂi

14.5

/TR

47

98.7

44

V.F.

B-BE 7~ & [

ZENEH

200
226, 132 21
7 57 x 38 x B mm THK. ARM.
ANGLE BRACKET (L=156m
; ; Vimg oF
R.C. STRUCTURE
7
| A;b% )\e M5 S/S. SCREW
7
VISION GLASS PANEL- k 2, K (urx@300 c/C.)
(REFER TO ELWAT\ON)\ IS &7 ALUM. CAP(C4)

‘«» 7 I 7 ALUM. ADAPTER(CS)
3nos-M8 S/S SCREV 7% a | < ALUM. MULLION (M4)
4nos-MB S/S SC s , >

ALUM. ADAPTOR(AD1) o v |
| e/ <
5 Z 7 —
ALUM, CAP(CT) | 5 N - S
I =
;v
d ) /
=) A £ s
|l g £
: AN Lo e
0 / v
= s
M5 5/5. SCREW <t et - =
(Max@100 C/C.) g - 4 5]
W5 S/5. SCREW—|—— e ! Lo L |
(MAX@300 C/C) [ . )
o WEATHER SEALANT 3
P I =L WITH_GASKET
25x453mm THK. ALUM. ANGLE %
[3mm THK ALUM. CLADDIN L S
! %L
WEATHER SEALANT \
/ { WITH GASKET VISION GLASS PANEL
98.7 1p)3 ¥ REFER TO ELEVATION;
WEATHER SEALANT ¢ )
106.2 || 425 WITH BACKER ROD
£

OUTSIDE

sttt

3

ALUM, CAP(CT)
\——WEATHER SEALANT

TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL

0004

CURTAIN WALL

A

st A

Gl

Gl

2025.11. 19

Bk

RS

Smmgr R

155

i KA

2025.11. 24

H ¥

gt

UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5)

i

] 5%

QLC-404




. %ﬁz‘mgﬁﬁ/\j #@*’l’%ﬁ%}}ﬁu %&% TE@ ﬁ'fﬁ %I’fﬁ%
IDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. QLC—411 1 31/F A CW=3005
o, n P %EI}I‘: 1
TS | gsel | B el
T
PR |
o™ | |
— | |
=
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
2 | | <
O [@N|
N N
= | | ©
| |
| |
| |
| |
M5 PEAL | |
| |
-
N N Y — A
Q | | ﬁ %jéﬂ_\‘ l%l‘ ALUM. MULLION (M2)
ﬁ’ ‘ ‘ 100
o | |
M5x16°F 5 44 J .
N T - :
1 | B e (o s Aotz
k] I -0 e oo [o0Ts0e]
ST = s R
] ]
V F oy s
o mTYP\CAL MULLION DETAIL
CURTAIN WALL
YR | SRR & | pEEE 20251119 B
PR 3mgEiR B% | sk | 20051124 |HB
BEfL | UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5) L B5E | QLC-411




NN PA=LE =, = [=]= AN \ N
. %q%;_\/ﬁgg ﬁﬁﬁ/z}ﬂ #@*’I’mﬁ?}}% %&E TEE E‘{i EEI{JE
DI Aluminium Fabricator Lid. QLC-411R | 1 31/F | A CW-3005
o, n Vo A %EI}I‘: 1
THEE s | g | CEEF
TRgH
| 1 5
| |
| | —
e R
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
. | =
[@N N
© | |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| I M5 FEEAL
| |
| |
Py M 2 ]
(M) MDLLIUM MUIA ﬁ %jéﬂ_\‘ AE’\ ‘ ‘ Q
[o[o]} ‘ ‘ ﬁ
= | |_—
R W
o i
. ‘ x | » M5x16°F- Sk
% ‘ =) 3
=— A NN
2.8 GarJ a\»}\ N—géi:ﬁﬁﬁ;ﬂ%ﬂoi ‘ixgmw B | I ~
[erio S o | o
I TRENETED) k“"%ﬁwiﬁ&iﬂﬁ } = ‘ =3
] H
s V F 15
TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL / IR o
CURTAIN WALL \ 5013
YR | SRR & | pEEE 20251119 B
PR 3mgEiR B% | sk | 20051124 |HB
B | UCT206165XLA-3 (THO05) ik HE 5% | QLC-411R




ERHE AR AT
DI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

Yokt 5%

18 e

faf
il

=F

Jit T ] 7

QLC-412

31/F-32/F

CW-3005

J-861

i

CiE A

il

45.75

9x500

N5 AL

45.75

2/87.5

M5X16 - E,E\*g%%/\

46.5

40.5

FOLDING
(BY OTH

3mm THK ALUM. Cl

ZEON R

EDGE OF R.C. STRUCTUREJ

DOOR/

ERS)

LADDING

St

100

«

((CCcCopoa

1607

(@@ @@ @@@@@@@ @@

ALUM. MULLION (M1)

10mm THK. TEMPERED GLASS BARRIER

o~
L

Q 31

s 2 .
o

35x30x3mm THK. ALUM. CHANNEL(L=125mi

d 350 WITH M5 S.S. SCREW @85c/c 3 S
* O[ M5 S.S. SCREW (@85¢/c) S
e
3 ALUM. WINDOW SASH(AST)
2 50x50x6mm THK.
A7 auwmee
[SN]

WEATHER SEALANT
WITH GASKET

4&5 ¥WFNHER SEALANT
) WITH BACKER ROD
ALUM. CAP(C2)
N oaseer

| UTSIDE ]

o,

\—\/\S\ON GLASS PANE

(REFER TO ELEVATIQ)

TYPICAL MULLION DETAIL

/™

0013

CURTAIN WALL

A

st A

Gl

Gl

2025.11. 19

Bk

RS

Smmgr R

155

i KA

2025.11. 24

H ¥

gt

UCT206165XLA-3 (TMO5)

i

] 5%

QLC-41

2




 EIHRE HIRAT

MIDI Aluminium Fabricat

or Ltd.

B EE R H

TS | el | Mg | CIEER
TheH
3
T 1]
m
32
V. F.
1
L]
| |
| |
A
W TYPICAL TRANSOM DETAIL
6009 / CURTAIN WALL
AR ERURE %U BAEE | 20251119 B
MR | iRk 8% | gtk | 20051104 |
BEfL | UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) #iE E% | HL-01




\ ERRE HIRA
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

B - AR A T H

TS | el | Mg | CiEEF
g ks | L | e [TER) e (B SE g
i i 1 G 1 | B .

1 HL-01 635 | 1 | CW-3005 | 650 31F 1 1
2 HL-03 485 | 4 | CW-3005 | 500 |[31F-32F| 2 | 2
3 | HL-118 475 | 1 | CW-3005 | 490 31F 1 1
4 | HL-119 |378.5| 1 | CW-3005 | 500 31F 1 1
5 | HL-124 1485 | 1 | CW-3005 | 1500 31F 1 1
6 | HL-125 1647 | 1 | CW-3005 | 1662 31F 1 1
7 | HL-142 635 | 1 | CW-3005 | 650 31F 1 1
8 | HL-162-1 [2002.5| 1 | CW-3005 | 2010 31F 1 1
9 | HL-162-2 [2242.5| 1 | CW-3005 | 2250 31F 1 1
10 | HL-YX12 | 248 | 1 | CW-3005 | 263 31F 1 1
11| BY-01 635 | 2 | CW-3010 | 650 |31F-32F| 2 1
12 685 | 2 | CW-3010 | 700 31F 1 2
13 BY=0v 685 | 3 | CW-3010 | 700 32F 1 3
14 | BY-154 1235 | 2 | CW-3010 | 1250 |31F-32F| 2 1
15| BY-155 1615 | 4 | CW-3010 | 1630 [31F-32F| 2 | 2
16 | BY-203 685 | 1 | CW-3010 | 700 31F 1 1
17 | HB-01 2440 | 5 1% thi

18 &ab: | 32

R | SERRE Bl | pEE | 2025.11.19 |BBX%

PR | 3R B9 | ik | 20251124 |FH

BR[| UCT206165KLA-3 (TM05) # e B9 | HL-01(1)




REFEE HIRAA R B E R
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

THEE s | g | CEEF

V F 30.5
o |
N |
3
O
A
\ \
L
L
L
L
L
o
L
L
L -
B o LA B[] ) N
‘ ‘ EI: Gl B 27115 %
L 5
o
\ | % ~
‘ ‘ é 35 60
| | 5
\ \ *
L Aapl
L S
o i =
S st |-
Ho
m TYPICAL TRANSOM DETAIL
U CURTAIN WALL

M| SRR & | pEEE 20251119 B

MR | S W% | #kmk 20051124 B

BEfL | UCT206165XLA-3 (TM05) #iE E% | BY-01A




| FRHRE HRAR

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

B - AR A T H

THEE s | g | CEEF
JAN liéb .
ol g | L me| me PR g B SR
) ) ] : 1o OB | EE ]
1 BY-01A 635 2 CW-3010 650 | 31F-32F| 2 1
2 685 2 CW-3010 700 31F | 2
BY—-05A
3 685 3 CW=3010 700 32F 1 3
4 BY-154A 1235 2 CW-=3010 | 1250 |31F-32F| 2 1
5 BY—-155A 1615 4 CW-=3010 | 1630 |31F-32F| 2 2
6 BY—-203A 685 | CW-3010 700 31F | 1
7 | HB-01A | 2440 | 3 1% 16 H
8 &af: | 17
YR | SRR HIE | BEE | 20251119 |fB
B | 3mmdBiR 8% | sk 20251124 |HH
PR | UCT206165XL.A-3 (TMO5) L B | BY-01A(1)




\_~_/ CURTAIN WALL

ABLAT

J861-SD—CW—1/3003

|
=
S
=
U — =
o —
i E =
_
=) i o
o - oo M = i Mrn
& -l +EE T
S = m
o 0
= | +
V9] [Te) + | =g = Ei ; = =)
- LEEE B4 AE B B+ HE
A . =
@ N - e
20| (~BH—eel 2= & BB H|-EEE =
© % roA ﬁ.\ m T = Wr. n 2o n mn ‘HWT N
'~ N : : i E ==
2 TR =
w ﬁm IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII —
i ‘Mw? A I = A I T H]
[ ++T# -1 i Ww
+ +
A
J; 0591 544
~ e - 2= wW
+ —il|l= = — — = ||
=| JEIEE <E+ A B B <Et diaEE
~ o+ : H H
it T

. ©w ++T_A0~. %, R Nl Al mj *¢ b 411

(e} 4] 1 i)

2 =t 0 FQLC403 FALC402 F——a1c 40t S i
Lo i H| y
Sl 0 ogp IS

| = [~
629 5/ 0562 G6 0657 R
i8] A
~ sy
B @ @
0 i
4 M TLIE
Lo :¢ wJ_,LW
= i {El e
3 = ¢m L
<+ — i N WW
Lol i
5 mEmd )
— 2 T
L w1 + [ =
W W 7W [ JF\WMMV
<C =
z = = TMRE
U — Lot i = &)
= o= ilisllkasiaias =
T it 4 4 AWﬂ
(] -
4.5 17 Fm i
ERC A= NS > o
EoY= A nE Y =
+ g + -+ %
3 (IHOBH ¥0014) 00S¢ (IHOEH ¥00T4) 005¢
Lol L | T
. [ | < 9 ~
S I ! N T mqm“
0 H =I5 = ] A
= ++@ = = FWLW = WMFA
i Rl = = -
NS )
N— I 4 - a /4&
+ -~
++ ;» IIIIIII Ml__ =
Te) L=
5 EEE -E+ B ES =
I R ol il = &
/ \w + |+ W N [A _
2 D N S i 7S = b -
mdu +++ 3 m
fp) L= | ey
g I'HEgp -8+ B8] &- q =
— P 77 N
<001
L 2% il q
+ |+ =
o i e = — qu dwoo
5 I'HERE B+ 8= rpwrEr A
ﬁ‘w‘ SIS S @o_.oﬁf W
U'<O, 2w 0 g W : iFm_EW w\}‘m I N
<~ o =
N muz‘ + H .EA?AH. = HN =[] WW Z
3| 1E myw_, w.mm%_m\w%_mmz ,
R i & 3 — <
T L L= o] N\ Y A A | ~ v ‘M
=629 1675 m e W@Abm@ AN [T
e A e —rg
S B 5059 ¢ae ™ = <066 065¢ o
o e + +
-
(IHO3H ¥004) 00G¢e (IHoEH ¥004) 00G¢

\_~_/ CURTAIN WALL

Al

J

JB61-CW-5D-300



2440 5510
12375 937.5 1662 400 650 625 225
]
/o . \
P 1 1 75
@ 6013 6013
FF F FF FF [F F F F T F
+ o+ o+ + o+ o+ o+ A4+ o+ RS L
re) N Y R Y i [T [+ [T %7'2,
= SNEES, NG S| <
N N R
0 Y
N i L T :
o F. F. NP Bl =
- I 5@/ “H T
+ + o .
= 4
A g
= 0| [To0 =
~ -
© B
x ol o | N o Y P
© b IF > . 5F Nt 4] |1
N o . t + TJ; *:
N Y| e
1 N L
X
- - - T L N [ (e \
H. F B LE | Elal =
Y] 0NN Me67] =
+ + =
R o |04 T60iA] e [ |
- [l o 2
&
el e e S S sl
2N F P HL-125 e o |
D) R e
ml ik (121 - 4
v A \iﬂ L
@,z *

AR
JBO61-CW-5D-3005A%

NOTE :

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

ALL ELEVATIONS ARE VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE.
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

LEGEND :

/X1 p—DETAIL MARK NO.
\X001 ~— REFER SHEET NO.

1. F.F.L. ——FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL
2. S.F.L.=—STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL

3 ——REVERSED DETAIL

el

B 8/11/2024 | GENERAL REVISED
Al 16/9/2024 ] GENERAL REVISED
NO. ‘ DATE ‘ REVISED
CLIENT -

MILLION BASE PROPERTIES LIMITED

REFER DRAWING:

JB61-SD—CW—1/3004

ARCHITECT
WONG TUNG & PARTNERS LIMITED

ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SW S S ARSOCIATES
(Ch o £ £ At




JB61-CW-5D-3010

—

{

YA

)

(mgm

A

5 S
S e S
=~ T - !
S . Ll
=z 5LC (1HOEH ¥004) 0S¢ | (HomH w0d1d) fose
m\@g\wQOm 00¢ | 006 066 0G¢ 00¢ | 006 066
m | — | . 7|
2 [0 <@ M Edu oy .
L‘F e P e — | | —— - rrrpﬁ,m,ﬁrp —= e —
RUU /+_m m — m Whﬂ WMWLL@ Mﬂwﬂ m m W,%ﬂ JLAmn B Mﬂu\’7 ?ﬂ\g [ w
@) Lv,a d@ ; B o LWA = T‘ FU mB ------ B M leo ; — Pw& : E! E ﬁ e
7~ Ty ST ISy _ AT
xTAL— S A ] - 5 A L 5 _Mq /
- W LI © __ o Tolll 0 = = : _
) + Yo} um@ Yo} L m I % m 5m ) L w I~ m m B
= © Il = 7 (=Nl Sl = o
S = = s [~
ul [ v - A
L : A8 « ,
| —E0 S AT | AT
2|l il G MEslIE]L e Y
£ <l <EFE Bl il e mmmvhmﬂ//ﬁm
1 > > P > NS = =N
N = i) o 0 g m B
m,ﬁ il 1 N a1 m N o e = o
M = — § i T /,—ﬂ y i m
0 TR = 0 N 0 S =TT )<
> n_u@m o = H| 19 e NS H=WE Mm
> e Il > ] B > Ly > [ 7 A
ot || g A s e o | w— e | (- A IIIII = Ly
=) < (B < — < < =
§ Qe e wiEHL|5)E w2 wE+ B Bhedm o
7 + S S =78 N N = - TN E a0
- = N B T =
m m | m m 4 o
= = 3 ME ~ WW HETH %n =ifif= WAM SERIE WP ’
Mm D V.I -w-‘.,. p M V.I \.un/\ m,r”/ V_|< m V.I —| WW_\ <Pl
0o o0 S o 5 ,A o0
D = - = - 4 T o
= = =0 S
RaNEN: M BN Er G R E 3
+ D Q =P =L
4> > M AJ S > >
\ @ o /s ): 1" o o
U A AN 4N \PO f
© A .o O
v Rou v
< 7 ~




	J861 工廠用鋁板圖則表（幕墻31F-32F）
	J861工廠用鋁板B.M表（幕墻31F-32F）
	J861-幕墻工廠用鋁板拆圖(31F-32F)_01
	J861-05A1幕墻工廠用鋁板位置圖(31F-32F)
	J861-05A2幕墻工廠用鋁板位置圖(31F-32F)
	J861-10幕墻工廠用鋁板位置圖(31F-32F)

